

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5792/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2009 in CRLWP No. 14279/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SARDAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 24.08.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master